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Douglass W. Boyd 

Phone:  210-710-2019 

E-mail:  douglassboyd@yahoo.com 

 

Francis “Rich” Donaldson  

Phone:  (225) 241-2160 

E-mail:  donaldsonrich@cox.net  

 

Benjamin Graham 

Phone:  (225) 802-6619 

E-mail:  ben.graham@svn.com  

 

John “Scott” Green 

Phone:  (407) 701-8850 

E-mail:  scott@flmd.biz 

 

Joseph “Read” Hendon, PhD 

Phone: (228) 238-3326 

E-mail:  read.hendon@usm.edu 

 

Robert Leaf 

Phone:  (860) 830-9848 

E-mail:  robert.t.leaf@gmail.com 

 

Jeff Miller 

Phone:  (352) 266-3564 

E-mail:  jeffm@millersboating.com 

 

Burt Moritz 

Phone:  (979) 415-4859 

E-mail:  burtmoritz@earthlink.net 

 

Lance Nacio 

Phone:  (985) 209-2862 

E-mail:  annamarieseafood@charter.net  

 

Ben Raines 

Phone:  (251) 377-7891 

E-mail:  ben@weeksbay.org  

 

Ervin “Frank” Rawlings 

Phone:  (228) 875-6658 

E-mail:  frawlings@gulfcoasteye.com 

 

Harvey "Sonny" Schindler 

Phone:  (228) 342-2295 

E-mail:  sonnyschindler@yahoo.com 

 

Derek Shoobridge 

Phone:  (281) 393-1255 

E-mail:  hlift@aol.com  

 

Dustin Trochesset 

Phone:  (228) 860-0189 

E-mail:  captdustin@silverdollarcharters.com 

 

 

 

Staff Representative:  Ryan Rindone 
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